

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

First Appeal Nos. 18/2015, 803/2015, 808/2015, 852/2015, 1089/2015, 474/2016, 507/2016, 862/2016, 903/2016, 917/2016, 924/2016, 1030/2016, 77/2017, 81/2017, 85/2017, 135/2017, 233/2017, 657/2017, 881/2017, 903/2017, 904/2017, 936/2017, 1023/2017, 1027/2017, 1059/2017, 1137/2017, 1204/2017, 1206/2017, 1221/2017, 1252/2017, 1253/2017, 1257/2017, 1258/2017, 1266/2017, 1267/2017, 1273/2017, 1284/2017, 1288/2017, 1341/2017, 1345/2017, 1358/2017, 1362/2017, 1391/2017, 1433/2017, 1441/2017, 1442/2017, 1444/2017, 3/2018, 5/2018, 6/2018, 7/2018, 12/2018, 39/2018, 41/2018, 42/2018, 97/2018, 130/2018, 143/2018, 151/2018, 153/2018, 174/2018, 179/2018, 194/2018, 302/2018, 334/2018, 344/2018, 369/2018, 379/2018, 392/2018, 393/2018, 395/2018, 414/2018, 426/2018, 464/2018, 468/2018, 528/2018, 590/2018, 616/2018, 636/2018, 655/2018, 684/2018, 688/2018, 701/2018, 703/2018, 717/2018, 728/2018, 763/2018, 778/2018, 873/2018, 877/2018, 883/2018, 930/2018, 1042/2018, 1044/2018, 1062/2018, 1122/2018, 1243/2018, 398/2019, 751/2019, 1183/2019.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

--
Court's or Judge's Orders.

CORAM : VINAY JOSHI, J.

DATE : 06.12.2019.

Heard.

2. Six months time is granted to file private paper book.

JUDGE