

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.1267/2017

Executive Engineer, Medium Project, Yavatmal Vs. Shantabai Damadu Jadhao and others

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri Vinay V. Dahat, Advocate for Appellant (in F.A. No.1267/2017).
Shri S.K. Bhoyar, Advocate for Appellant (in F.A. No.1493/2019).
Shri V.D. Darne, Advocate for Respondent Nos.1 to 4/Cross-Objector.
Shri Nitin B. Bargat, Advocate for Respondent No.1 (in F.A. No.1498/2019).
Shri S.O. Ahmed, Advocate for Respondent No.1 (in F.A. No.1646/2019).

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.

DATE : 24th JANUARY, 2022.

1. The matters be listed for final hearing after three weeks.
2. If private paper-book is not filed, the same be filed within two weeks.
3. Stand over to **14.02.2022.**

(SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)