



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 783 OF 2022

V.I.D.C. Nagpur and another
VS.

Sudhakar Nagorao Mundhe and ors.

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO.1267 OF 2017

FIRST APPEAL NO.1498 OF 2019

FIRST APPEAL NO.1646 IF 2019

FIRST APPEAL NO.946 OF 2018

FIRST APPEAL NO.214 OF 2021

FIRST APPEAL NO.953 OF 2017

FIRST APPEAL NO.1493 OF 2019

FIRST APPEAL NO.1499 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions Court's or Judge's orders.
and Registrar's Orders.

Mr J.B. Kasat, Advocate for appellant in FA Nos.783.23, 1498.19, 1646.19, 946.18, 953.17.

Mr. S.K. Bhojar, Advocate for appellant in FA No.1493.19 and 1499.19.

Ms Anjali Agrawal Advocate h/f Ms. Ashwini S. Athalye, Advocate for appellant in F.A.No.214.21.

Mr. V.D. Darne, Advocate for respondent No.1.

Mr. M.A. Kadu, AGP for respondent Nos.2 and 3.

CORAM : G.A. SANAP, J.

DATE : JANUARY 05, 2024.

Learned Advocate Mr. J.B. Kasat in F.A.No.946/2018 submits that there are number of appeals arising out of the same award. The appeals have been filed by the acquiring body. Acquiring Body is represented by more than one Advocate. The advocates

appearing for V.I.D.C. shall positively submits the list of all the matter pertaining to this award on or before the next date.

2. Stand over after **two weeks**.

(G. A. SANAP, J.)

Manisha