

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

**FIRST APPEAL NO. 1267 OF 2017**

Executive Engineer, Medium Irrigation Project Division, Yavatmal

..vs..

Shantabai Damadu Jadhao and ors.

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders of directions  
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

-----  
Shri V.V. Dahat, Advocate for the appellant.

Mrs. Dhande, AGP for the State.

Shri V.D. Darne, Advocate for respondent nos. 1 to 4.

**CORAM: SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.**

**DATE : 14/01/2025.**

At the request of the learned Counsel for the  
appellant/Acquiring Body, stand over to 28.01.2025.

**(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)**

*Trupti*